Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

-0,02
0,35
0,41

0,4
0,92

0,75
1,11
1,15
1,35

1,4
1,55

1,5
1,52
1,71

1,82
1,85

1,9
2,05
2,32

2,5
2,66

2,8
2,85

-0,1213
-0,0208
-0,1491
-0,5123

2,4547

1,08
1,45
1,51

1,5
2,02

1,85
2,21
2,25
2,45

2,5
2,65

2,6
2,62
2,81

2,92
2,95

3,15
3,42
3,6
3,76
3,9
3,95
0,9953
1,0773
1,3367
0,9829
3,9532

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,808
106,4816
101,7568
101,254
111,9838
100,8
101,5874
105,5163
104,3599
115,9681
98,3019
106,2462
99,9982
99,8999
107,6609
98,21
133,4336
101,0901

109,144
111,0406
99,2805
97,2584
104,6614
103,0038
124,1411
109,0044
113,79
115,1205
114,4628
180,504

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,4491
105,3506

100,308
99,9986
109,2088
99,7
99,2697
102,2564
100,7835
111,4265
93,8161
100,4944
95,0875
94,6669
101,0773
97,11
124,8562
93,3958

99,9948
100,8579
88,7887
86,2005
90,4405
87,7278
101,9483
107,093
110,9896
110,7904
104,6436
149,9878

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

102,5066
106,635
102,9506
102,5362
115,6002
100,947
102,8737
105,5656
106,0791
116,0886
98,8992
107,6928
100,29
100,4259
109,6993
98,3658
138,1124
101,3093

111,733
113,2933
99,7305
97,32
106,6998
103,5627
124,8534
110,9603
114,4289
116,5688
115,7333
182,4738

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,1477 2021.10.27
105,504 2022.06.24
101,5018 2022.10.26
101,2808 2022.08.24
112,8252 2023.11.24
99,847 2023.07.26
100,556 2023.08.23
102,3057 2024.06.26
102,5027 2024.10.24
111,547 2025.06.24
94,4134 2025.11.26
101,941 2026.12.22
95,3793 2026.04.22
95,1929 2026.08.26
103,1157 2027.10.27
97,2658 2027.04.22
129,535 2028.10.22
93,615 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
102,5838 2030.08.21
103,1106 2031.10.22
89,2387 2033.04.20
86,2621 2034.06.22
92,4789 2038.10.27
88,2867 2041.04.25
102,6606 2051.04.28
109,0489 2023.02.21
111,6285 2023.11.22
112,2387 2024.03.25
105,9141 2027.10.10
151,9576 2041.03.29

2021.07.02.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



